
Talk to us about
wrapping a bus!

T-Side Back Superside Internal

Visible 364
days a year

The perfect vehicle
to enforce your
brand message

Ads constantly
on the move,
island wide

3.5 million journeys
a year plus

roadside viewings

Offering the
only on island

bus advertising

Options
Duration
13 Weeks

26 Weeks
52 Weeks
78 Weeks
Installation

Single
Double

Superside T-Side Back 10 Panels 20 Panels 30 Panels

External Sites Internal Sites

£395
£725

£1320
£1650

£495
£935

£1650
£2200

£330
£605

£1100
£1430

£330
£605

£1100
£1430

£605
£1045
£1870
£2200

£825
£1320
£2200
£2750

Insta l lat ion ca lculated at  t  ime of  booking

Does yours get around?
BusAds@gov.im ADVERTISINGDoes yours get around?

BusAds@gov.im ADVERTISING
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BusAds@gov.im

Corporate Events     Private Hire     Travel Passes     Bus Advertising     Dining Experiences
01624 697400


