

ADVERTISING

BusAds@gov.im

Offering the only on island bus advertising

Visible 364 days a year

Ads constantly on the move, island wide

3.5 million journeys a year plus roadside viewings The perfect vehicle to enforce your brand message







Back



Superside



Internal

Options	External Sites			Internal Sites		
Duration	Superside	T-Side	Back	10 Panels	20 Panels	30 Panels
13 Weeks	£395	£495	£330	£330	£605	£825
26 Weeks	£725	£935	£605	£605	£1045	£1320
52 Weeks	£1320	£1650	£1100	£1100	£1870	£2200
78 Weeks	£1650	£2200	£1430	£1430	£2200	£2750
Installation	Installation calculated at time of booking					
Single	X	X	1	4	4	4
Double	4	1	1	4	4	4

